VI-400Pro Features:
• Up to Four Simultaneous Measurement Channels
• 1/1 & 1/3 Octave Real-Time Frequency Analysis
• Comprehensive Summary and Time History Data
• Serves Hand-Arm, Whole-Body & Machine
Vibration Applications
• 32MB Internal Memory Logs More Than 2 Weeks
of 1-second Results

Powerful QuestSuite Professional II software works with both your basic HAVPro monitor and the advanced VI-400Pro, providing a fully
integrated system solution.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HAVPro Basic Vibration System
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Vibration Kits
072-001 HAVPro Personal Human Vibration Monitor Less Sensors – Includes HAVPro Personal Human Vibration Monitor, 072-006 Computer
Interface Cable, 2008-8050 Soft Sided Protective Case and 072-008 Storage Case.
HAVPRO-HA HAVPro Hand-Arm Vibration Kit – Includes 072-001 HAVPro Personal Human Vibration Monitor, 072-010 3-Axis Voltage Mode
Accelerometer, 072-007 Sensor Cable and 072-005 Clamp Style Mounting Adapter.
HAVPRO-WB HAVPro Whole-Body Vibration Kit – Includes 072-001 HAVPro Personal Human Vibration Monitor, 072-011 3-Axis Seat Pad
Accelerometer and 072-007 Sensor Cable.
HAVPRO-HAWB HAVPro Hand-Arm & Whole Body Vibration Kit  – Includes 072-001 HAVPro Personal Human Vibration Monitor, 072-010 3-Axis
Voltage Mode Accelerometer, 072-007 Sensor Cable, 072-005 Clamp Style Mounting Adapter and 072-011 3-Axis Seat Pad Accelerometer.
Optional Accessories
072-010 Hand-Arm Triax Accelerometer
072-011 Whole-Body Triax Accelerometer with cable
VI-400Pro Real-Time Vibration Analyzer
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Analyzer Kits
VI400PRO VI-400Pro Real-Time Vibration Analyzer Less Sensors – Includes VI-400Pro Real-Time Vibration Analyzer with USB Computer Interface
Cable and 072-008 Storage Case.
VI400PRO-HA VI-400Pro Real-Time Hand-Arm Vibration Analyzer Kit – Includes VI-400Pro Real-Time Vibration Analyzer with USB computer
interface cable, 072-026 Tri-Axial HAV Sensor, 072-022 Sensor Cable, 072-005 HAV Sensor Mounting Block and Clamp Assembly and 072-
008 Molded Storage Case.
VI400PRO-WB VI-400Pro Real-Time Whole-Body Vibration Analyzer Kit – Includes VI-400Pro Real-Time Vibration Analyzer with USB computer
interface cable, 072-029 Tri-Axial WBV Seat-Pad Sensor and 072-008 Molded Storage Case.
VI400PRO-HAWB VI-400Pro Real-Time Hand-Arm & Whole-Body Vibration Analyzer Kit – Includes VI-400Pro Real-Time Vibration Analyzer with USB
computer interface cable, 072-026 Tri-Axial HAV Sensor, 072-022 Sensor Cable, 072-005 HAV Sensor Mounting Block and Clamp Assembly,
072-029 Tri-Axial WBV Seat-Pad Sensor, and 072-008 Molded Storage Case.
Optional Accessories
072-026 Sub-Miniature Tri-Axial HAV Sensor